1-800-654-4205  ■  5 Capper Drive  ■  Pacifi c, MO 63069 USA  ■  Fax: 636-343-3952 ■  www.bbcind.com
T ired  O f  Wa i t ing  For  Your  Ink
To  Dry?
Wide Format Digital Printing has advanced to where the printers can
apply ink faster than it can dry in open air. The wide variety of inks and
medias available for different applications also increase the need for
additional drying. This unique and fi rst of a kind Black Body® portable
infrared dryer will conveniently roll up to your printer and gently dry the
ink to a full cure.
The Black Body® Infrared dryer may be the answer to this
Large Format Printer problem.
DIG I -DR I™
Digital Print Dryer
d ig i ta l  pr in t ing D IG ITAL  PRINT  DRYERS
Features
• Immediate drying of most printed media without
 circulating air.
• Available in six sizes: 36", 54", 64", 72", 90" and 108".
• Portable from one printer to another - easily rolls
 into place.
• Uniform heat distribution across entire surface.
• Safe for all inks and substrates.
• Flexible design, compatible with most printers and
   work centers.
• Solid State temperature control.
• Efficient Infrared heating element.
• High Speed Printing Option: Add a second heater assembly
   when you are printing fast, or applying a lot of ink.
• All 220V Units are CE certified.
• Optional Auto Shut Off (#DDAS-O1), Optional Horizontal Adapter (#DDHA).
d ig i ta l  pr in t ing D IG ITAL  PRINT  DRYERS
Large  Format  Dryer
Includes One Heater Assembly, One Controller and Stand. Recommended for Print Speeds Up to 200 Sq. Ft. per Hr.
Model Volts Watts Amps  Cord & Plug For Printer Width Weight
 DD36-675-120V-DS 120 675 5.6 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 36 inches 58 lbs
 DD54-1000-120V-DS 120 1000 8.3 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 54 inches 63 lbs
 DD54-1000-220V-DS 220 1000 4.5 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 54 inches 63 lbs
 DD64-1200-120V-DS 120 1200 10.0 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 64 inches 68 lbs
 DD64-1200-220V-DS 220 1200 5.4 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 64 inches 68 lbs
 DD72-1350-120V-DS 120 1350 11.3 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 72 inches 73 lbs
 DD72-1350-220V-DS 220 1350 6.1 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 72 inches  73 lbs
Second  Hea ter  K i t
Includes One Heater Assembly and One Controller. Recommended for Print Speeds Over 200 Sq. Ft. per Hr.
Model Volts Watts Amps  Cord & Plug For Printer Width Weight
 DDH36-675-120V-DS 120 675 5.6 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 36 inches 29 lbs
 DDH54-1000-120V-DS 120 1000 8.3 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 54 inches 34 lbs
 DDH54-1000-220V-DS 220 1000 4.5 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 54 inches 34 lbs
 DDH64-1200-120V-DS 120 1200 10.0 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 64 inches 39 lbs
 DDH64-1200-220V-DS 220 1200 5.4 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 64 inches 39 lbs
 DDH72-1350-120V-DS 120 1350 11.3 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 72 inches 44 lbs
 DDH72-1350-220V-DS 220 1350 6.1 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 72 inches  44 lbs
Grande  Format  Dryer
Includes One Heater Assembly, One Controller and Stand. Recommended for Print Speeds Up To 430 Sq. Ft. per Hr.
  Model Volts Watts Amps  Cord & Plug For Printer Width Weight
DD90-1700-120V-DS 120 1700 14.2 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 90 inches 103 lbs
DD90-1700-220V-DS 220 1700 7.7 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 90 inches 103 lbs
DD108-1800-120V-DS 120 1800 15.0 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 108 inches 116 lbs
DD108-2000-220V-DS 220 2000 9.1 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 108 inches 116 lbs
Second  Hea ter  K i t
Includes One Heater Assembly and One Controller. Recommended for Print Speeds Up To 860 Sq. Ft. per Hr.
Model Volts Watts Amps  Cord & Plug For Printer Width Weight
DDH90-1700-120V-DS 120 1700 14.2 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 90 inches 74 lbs
DDH90-1700-220V-DS 220 1700 7.7 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 90 inches 74 lbs
DDH108-1800-120V-DS 120 1800 15.0 10 ft. 120 Volt Grounded Up to 108 inches 87 lbs
DDH108-2000-220V-DS 220 2000 9.1 10 ft. No plug provided Up to 108 inches 87 lbs
 36" 54" 64" 72" 90" 108"
51"
10"
24" Adjustable 1/4"-12"
2.73"